
                                                                                  U10 Boys Soccer                                 

Day Date Teams Time Field

Tuesday Oct. 15 Long vs. Towne 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Agnew vs. Thomas 6:30 Ivy Field 6

Thursday Oct. 17 Thomas vs. Towne 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Long vs. Agnew 6:30 Ivy Field 6

Tuesday Oct. 22 Long vs. Thomas 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Agnew vs. Towne 6:30 Ivy Field 6

Thursday Oct. 24 Long vs. Towne 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Agnew vs. Thomas 6:30 Ivy Field 6

Tuesday Oct. 29 Thomas vs. Towne 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Long vs. Agnew 6:30 Ivy Field 6



Thursday Oct. 31 NO GAMES - HALLOWEEN

Tuesday Nov. 5 Long vs. Thomas 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Agnew vs. Towne 6:30 Ivy Field 6

Thursday Nov. 7 Agnew vs. Thomas 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Long vs. Towne 6:30 Ivy Field 6

Tuesday Nov. 12 Thomas vs. Towne 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Long vs. Agnew 6:30 Ivy Field 6

Thursday Nov. 14 Long vs. Thomas 5:30 Ivy Field 6

Agnew vs. Towne 6:30 Ivy Field 6


